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Kivaari kentta
Era 1.

Laitinen
Vornanen
Savolainen
Leppala
Torkko
Kauranen
Kananen
Mehtala
Kiiskinen

Kivaari kentta
Era 2.
Laukkarinen
Varis
Ikonen
Laitinen
Lindroos
Reponen
Uusivirta
Uski
Suurnakki
Nevala
Vehmas
Ahola

Klo 09.00
Matti
Sakari
Mikko
Pyry
Vesa
Martti
Atte
Eino
Tapio

Klo 12.00

Tero
Jukka
Pentti
Pekka
Harri
Ari-Matti
Yrjo
Kari
Juha
Kari
Markku
Sakari
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H70
H70
H75
H60

H50
H50
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H75

S-SA
E-KA
E-KA
Kymi
E-HA
K-PO
LAP
K-PO
P-KA

S-SA
P-KA
S-SA
S-SA
S-SA
E-KA
K-PO
Kymi
Kymi
LAP
E-HA
Kymi



